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OWNER
NAME OR NO.

its.
ace milk

% LRS
FAT FAT

Freshair Dairy Farm
Ora 2 17,948 3 8 679

Galen&Lmda Smith
Flazel 5 17,387 3 9 684

Thrush Brothers
96
9b
88

4 19,402 4 5 864
3 16,073 4 5 719
6 16,602 4 1 674

Donald&Dave Lehman
23 5 17,534 4 1 724

GlennfiLarry Souder
83 5 15,239 4 8 731

FISHER'S PAINTING
■ ALL TYPES OF INTERIOR &

EXTERIOR PAINTING
■ SANDBLASTING
■ ROOF COATING
■ RESTORATION & WATER

PROOFING ON STONE & BRICK
BUILDINGS

We Specialize In Fern Buildings,
Feed Mills, Wafer Tanks, Etc.

With Aerial Equipment
If you need goodpaint, roof coatings,

or paint accessories at reasonable
prices, stop atour new outlet store.

We buy in large quantities
STORE, SHOP AND OFFICE LOCATED

IN OLD STONE BARN AT:
4056 A NewportRoad

Kinzers, PA 17535
(Across From Pequea Valley School)

717-768-3239

EAR CORN

Alfred Gaisler
Velvet
Pepper

Milk Way Farms
22

K Hale&J Reese
Sukie
Doby
Rhonda

David Gettle
Verna 20,551

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
112
175
Rll2
Rl3l
Rl6B
Rl4O

21,149
23,249
17,624
16,693
20,220
17,611

Leroy Showaker&Son
Bonnie
Music
Penny
Nina
Fnzbe
Hap

John E Lapp
Sally
Nadine

ChesterC Weaver
Prince

Melvin Sensemg
22
7

22,193
17,307
18,603
18,239
16,673
19,953

19,022
19,401

18,508

16,619
15,617

Oscar Nealy&Sons
13
63
75

17,334
18,130
17,002

5 WAYS TO IMPROVE
YOUR DAIRY PROFIT

PICTURE WITHOUT
SPENDING A FORTUNE

Polyethylene feed
bin has 3000#
capacity and low pro-
file, making it per-
fect for high
moisture corn
applications.

21,149

19,402

3 9
(Turn to Page D23)

22,193

Premium quality all-
galvanizedfeed bins witl
capacities from 2.9 tons
52.0 tons and hopper sl(
from 45° to 67°.

(v V

Chore-Time’s genuineFLEX-AUGER' js
available in 5 models, with capacities rai
from 15#/min. to 220ff/mm. Two system
availablefor High Moisture Corn.

EH

19,631
17,846

17,990
17,, 104

20,728
15,404
19,791

855
677

729
680

673
672
668

732

870
794
731
698
679
650

826
796
775
708
688
670

735
720

742

729
693

668
666
655

L Dorell&Bev Agar
Vicky
Bee

Kenneth E Zeigler
Jude

John F Stoltzfus
Ada
Beauty

Clifford Chamberlin
Star
Elma
Eva

Francis Mams
13

Marlin Miller&Sons
22

J David Martin
Dolly

Raymond M Burkholder
27

Landis R Martin
83

M Thomas Sheatfer
Matt
Olive
Lisa
Beth

Lee A Hoover Jr
Darlene

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
112

Thrush Brothers
96

Alfred Gaisler
Velvet

Leroy Showaker&Son
Bonnie

20,207
19,591

21,152

16,827
20,936

21,059
20,633
18,123

21,366

19,827

17,656

16,748

18,744

22,090
18,742
17,642
17,484

15,533

19,631

Paying Top Prices For
Good Quality Ear Corn

Wet or Dry
No Quantity too large
or too small
Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
Easy access - 2.2
miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit
Daily Receiving 7:30
A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-
loading evenings &
Saturdays by appt.
Trucks available for
pick up at your farm.

Call Anytime For Price
717-665-4785

JAMS E. NOIL GRAIN

m Advanced, fully auto-
mated air systems
ventilate your dairy
or calf barn

m
Increased milk
production and feed
savings from auto-
mated multiple kmMdaily gram
feedings. JWfl *

efficiently and
economically for
greater animal
comfort and
productivity.
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Eventfyoucan’t see your wayclear tobuild all new

iMsClor^Tbiieiystesii.
~ modcrafccatlowcost.

COMPLETE SYSTEMS.
EQUIPMENT, SALES,

INSTALLATION, SERVICE
FOR CATTLE.

HOG. POULTRY
AND GRAIN

Authorized Chore-Time Distributor

AGRI' equipment, INC*

2754 Creek Hill Road. Leola, PA 17540
(Lancaster County)
(717) 656-4151
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36
34

45

34
38
40
39


